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Washington

*Internet discount offered with Cable TV or Phone service at regular rates (shown on this Products and Services brochure). Speeds 
are not guaranteed and are affected by number of users, user’s computer, and website being accessed. Data transfer usage 
includes both downstream/download and upstream/upload activity. Data transfer usage allotment upgrades may be added to 
your service for $10/month per 100 GB. Data transfer usage beyond total allotment in a month is subject to additional charges. 
Visit gowave.com/usagepolicy for complete details. 

High Speed 5
5 Mbps down/1 Mbps up. 100 GB monthly data allotment included.
Allotment upgrades available.

High Speed 55
55 Mbps down/5 Mbps up. 300 GB monthly data allotment included.
Allotment upgrades available.

High Speed 100
100 Mbps down/5 Mbps up. 300 GB monthly data allotment included.
Allotment upgrades available.

Power User 110
110 Mbps down/10 Mbps up. 1 TB monthly data allotment included.
Allotment upgrades available.

ADDITIONAL INTERNET SERVICES 
 
Roku Service
May be added to High Speed 55 and above.
Online streaming device, including set-up, replacement and support.

Home Networking Service
Includes modem, cable/multi-media wireless router and home network set-up,
plus replacement and support.

Every level of High Speed Internet service includes:
•	 24/7 technical support from our in-house service professionals
•	 10 email addresses with actively monitored spam protection
•	 Enhanced fiber-optic network and 24/7 network monitoring
•	 Free virus protection set-up and support

HIGH SPEED INTERNET SERVICE
Choose the speed that’s just right for you.

Per Month
w/Cable TV 

or Phone*

Per Month
a la

Carte Price

$29.95

$49.95

$59.95

$79.95

$39.95

$59.95

$69.95

$89.95

$5.00

$10.00

RC.WA.0216

Other fees, surcharges and taxes apply. Some products and services not available in all areas. Prices and fees subject to change.

PHONE SERVICE
Talk all you want. Across town. Across the country.

Unlimited Phone
Unlimited local and domestic long-distance calling to 50 states, Guam, Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands, 
and international calls to Canada. Calling Features included. Additional Unlimited lines available 
at $24.95/month per line (up to 3 lines total).

Regional Phone
Unlimited local calling within area codes 206, 253, 360, 425, and 509. Domestic long distance at $0.05 per minute. 
Additional regional lines available at $19.95/month per line (up to 3 lines total).

Voicemail (per line)
Includes online access to your voicemail and settings.

Calling Features (per line)
15 calling features, including Caller ID, Call Waiting, Call Forwarding and more.
 
*Per toll charges and international long-distance rates apply. Visit gowave.com for more information on calling features and international long-

distance rates. Multi-media modem rental required when combined with internet service.

TRIPLE-PLAY BUNDLE PACKAGES
All your services from one company. Our best value.

High Speed 5 Value Bundle
Includes High Speed 5 Internet, Local Broadcast TV, and Unlimited Phone. 

High Speed 55 Value Bundle
Includes High Speed 55 Internet,  Local Broadcast TV, and Unlimited Phone. 

High Speed 100 Value Bundle
Includes High Speed 100 Internet,  Local Broadcast TV, and Unlimited Phone.

Power User 110 Value Bundle
Includes Power User 110 Internet,  Local Broadcast TV, and Unlimited Phone. 

BUNDLE PERKS
Get these exclusive perks with any Triple-Play Bundle package.

STARZ, ENCORE, and MOVIEPLEX
Includes all premium channels available from these three networks, along with On Demand, HD On Demand and TVE 
content.

Residential Service Protection Plan
Provides worry-free assurance across all your Wave services. Includes wiring, equipment and education needs for all three 
services.

Priority technical support and service
An exclusive priority technical support and service phone number, so you’re always at the head of the line whenever you 
need to contact us.

Added savings
Save up to $400 a year when you bundle over a la carte prices.

Price Per Month

1-866-WAVE-123     gowave.com

$29.95

$24.95

$5.00

$5.00

$84.95

$104.95

$114.95

$134.95



Price Per Month

TV SERVICE
Choose your choice of content, then choose your equipment. Wave TV service requires 
Digital and/or HD equipment.

Local Broadcast TV
Access to local networks, shopping channels, 50 digital music channels and more. 
Required for all levels of service tiers/packages

CABLE TV CONTENT
Add cable TV content to Local Broadcast TV, including On Demand and TV Everywhere (TVE), 
as available. Visit gowave.com for a full channel line-up.

Expanded Content
Adds over 100 additional channels, including over 45 HD channels. Requires: Local Broadcast TV

Digital Favorites
Includes digital channels from Discovery, MTV and more. Requires: Local Broadcast TV and Expanded Content 

Digital Variety
Additional digital channels. Requires: Local Broadcast TV and Expanded Content  

Digital Sports
Digital sports channels from ESPN, FOX and more. Requires: Local Broadcast TV and Expanded Content

Digital Cable Pack
Bundles Digital Favorites, Digital Variety, and Digital Sports. Requires: Local Broadcast TV and Expanded Content

HD Bonus Pack
Additional HD channels. Requires: Local Broadcast TV

PREMIUM CHANNEL CONTENT 

STARZ / ENCORE 
$10 per month each. Includes STARZ/ENCORE family of channels, On Demand and TVE content 
 
HBO 
Includes HBO family of channels, On Demand and TVE content 

Cinemax 
Includes Cinemax family of channels, On Demand and TVE content 

SHOWTIME and TMC 
Includes SHOWTIME and TMC family of channels, On Demand and TVE Content 

MOVIEPLEX 
Includes TVE content  

Premium Cable Pack
Bundles Digital Favorites, Digital Variety and Digital Sports with STARZ, ENCORE, MOVIEPLEX, HBO, SHOWTIME, and Cinemax.
Requires: Local Broadcast TV and Expanded Content

SPECIAL INTEREST CONTENT 

Disney Family Movies On Demand
The Filipino Channel (where available)
here!

Paquete en Español (where available)
TV Japan (where available)

SINGLE-PURCHASE CONTENT  

Movies On Demand
Price each per selection and available in SD and HD

Adult Movies
Price each per selection

Sporting/Music Events
Price each per selection

Digital Video
Recording
Control live TV, pause, 
fast-forward and re-
wind, plus record single 
shows or entire series in 
standard or HD

Multi-Room
Recording
View recorded shows 
and set recordings 
from any connected 
TV in your home

Digital Access
Access to the digital 
channels you subscribe 
to, plus 50 CD-quality 
Digital Music Channels

Enhanced Digital 
Features
Interactive on-screen 
guide, TV On Demand, 
access to single-pur-
chase viewing movies 
and events

HD Access
Over 85 HD channels 
and counting, based 
on the channels you 
subscribe to, plus over 
1000 HD titles avail-
able On Demand

EQUIPMENT FEATURES BREAKDOWN

CABLE TV EQUIPMENT OPTIONS
Viewing Digital/HD channels you subscribe to requires Digital/HD equipment.                                              

Enhanced Digital Receiver
Digital Access, Enhanced Digital Features.

HD Receiver
Digital Access, Enhanced Digital Features, HD Access.

HD Digital Video Recorder
Digital Access, Enhanced Digital Features, HD Access, Digital Video Recording.

Multi-Room HD-DVR
Digital Access, Enhanced Digital Features, HD Access, Digital Video Recording, Multi-Room Recording/Viewing.

       Multi-Room Client 
            Adds Multi-Room support and connectivity to Multi-Room HD-DVR on additional TVs.  
            Requires: Multi-Room HD-DVR.

TiVo DVR
Digital Access, Enhanced Digital Features, HD Access, Digital Video Recording, Multi-Room Recording/Viewing
Plus access to web apps including Netflix, YouTube, Pandora, Picasa and more. Includes TiVo service.

            TiVo Mini
	 Adds Multi-Room support and connectivity to TiVo DVR on additional TVs. Requires:  TiVo DVR. 

Universal Converter
Access to Digital and HD channels you subscribe to.

Cable Card Access

SERVICE AND PROTECTION

Residential Service Protection Plan
Comprehensive protection plan for inside wiring, equipment and customer education.

$25.95

$51.28

$11.00

$7.25

$9.25

$27.00

$5.00

$15.00

$18.00

$16.00

$17.00

$5.00 

$71.00

$5.99
$12.00
$7.00

$8.00
$24.95

$2.99-
$5.99

$8.99-
$16.99

Prices 
Vary

$5.00

$11.00

$17.00

$19.00

$7.00

$20.00

$10.00

$4.00

$5.95

$3.99

Local TV stations levy a monthly fee for carriage of their content. The current fee from Seattle TV stations is $9.65 (subject to change).


